JK1100ATS
JK1100ATS
100A Enclosed Automatic Transfer Switch
Technical characteristics
Architecture
Fixing mode  surface-mounting
Main electrical features
Frequency  50 Hz
Dimensions
Depth of installed product  133 mm
Height of installed product  453 mm
Width of installed product  465 mm
Cover, door
Type of door closing  Quarter turn lock
Materials
RAL colour  RAL 7035 - Light grey
Equipment
Can be accessorized  Yes
Safety
Protection class  isolation class II only with accessorie
Subject to technical modifications